:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8465975

Feb 20, 2024 - 07:56 (UTC)

In epoch 264,561 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 569856 - 0.085397094 ETH®
249 .06 USD

2 569857 - 0.018037254 ETH®
52.60 USD

3 569858 - 0.018013282 ETH®
52.53 USD

4 569859 - 0.017985745 ETH®
52.45 USD

S 569860 - 0.017978992 ETH®
52.43 USD

6 569861 - 0.017980298 ETH®
52.43 USD

7 569862 - 0.017903681 ETH®
52.21 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/8465975
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/264561
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/569856
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/569857
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/569858
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/569859
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/569860
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/569861
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/569862

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

069863

569864

569865

0969866

569867

569868

5969869

569870

569871

Validator Id

1134678

Amount

0.061329150
178.86 USD

0.017902374
52.21 USD

0.017927575
52.28 USD

0.018006897
52.51 USD

0.017885989
52.16 USD

0.017894346
52.18 USD

0.017957839
52.37 USD

0.017266282
50.35 USD

0.017131159
49.96 USD

Amount

+ 0.043587997

127.12 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/569863
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/569864
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/569865
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/569866
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/569867
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/569868
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/569869
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/569870
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/569871
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1134678

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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